C Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form
DeKalb County

User Department: p piic Works- Roads & Drainage (R&D) From: Sharice Feagins-Bailey

CPANO.2 1584480 Title: o nitation/Beautification Cooperative

ArAannrnaAant fAr CaAafahr ClhAans viia TAaivfAay

Effective Date: January 31, 2023

March 14, 2022
Contract APPROVED Amount: $90,000.00

| Contractor(s) | Contract No. | Amount Spent |

Saf-Gard Safety Shoes Co 1284480 $5, 086.00 N/A

Total Amount Spent to Date: $5,086.00

User Department Recommendation: Renew [ Bid [

Justification:

Saf-Gard Safety Shoes has provided us with good quality shoes and pricing. Customer Service has
been satisfactory. Will use more funds after COVID, more WO anticipated.

Funding for Renewal Term: $90,000.00 Peggy Allen St s
Funding: General g Enterprise a3 Department Director Signature & Date
C”:) Line |tem NO. (If applicable): n/a 3 Dlglt Fund COde 271(Stormwater)/571(R&D) General Fund

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve [ Deny [

Additional Comments:

Phyllis A. Head e st o7 toer aaco

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019




	User Department: Public Works- Roads & Drainage (R&D)
	From: Sharice Feagins-Bailey
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $90,000.00
	Contractors: Saf-Gard Safety Shoes Co
	Contract No: 1284480
	Amount Spent: $5, 086.00
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2022-04-07T08:22:32-0400
	Peggy Allen


	3 Digit Fund Code: 271(Stormwater)/571(R&D) General Fund
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: n/a
		2022-04-07T10:32:27-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 
	Text1: 1284480
	Text2: Sanitation/Beautification Cooperative Agreement for Safety Shoes via Fairfax County (Virginia) Contract No. 4400008194
	Text3: March 14, 2022
	Text4: January 31, 2023
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Saf-Gard Safety Shoes has provided us with good quality shoes and pricing. Customer Service has been satisfactory. Will use more funds after COVID, more WO anticipated.
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: Off
	Text6: $5,086.00
	Check Box10: Yes
	Check Box11: Yes


